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NAME
ORGANIZATION
E-MAIL
PHONE_____
Ault, John
Xcel Energy
John.Ault@xcelenergy.com
303-808-2746

Bellows, Nancy
Western Area Power Administration
bellows@wapa.gov
970-461-7246

Bladow, Joel
Western Area Power Administration
matkinson@wapa.gov
970-461-7201

Bleem, John
Platte River Power Authority
bleemj@prpa.org
970-229-5304

Cowan, Mike
Western Area Power Administration/CSO
cowan@wapa.gov
720-962-7245

Echterling, Jennifer
Rocky Mountain Generation Cooperative
jechter@rmgci.com
970-461-7585

Eller, Marcus
Colorado Springs Utilities
meller@csu.org
719-668-3618

Feiler, Tom
Clipper Windpower
tfeiler@clipperwind.com
303-443-1995

Gray, Bill
Xcel Energy/Cheyenne Light
bill.gray@xcelenergy.com
307-778-2145

Harris, Stacey
Western Area Power Administration
mtharris@wapa.gov
970-461-7481

Helderlein, Duane
Tri-State G&T, Inc.
dhelderlein@tristategt.org
303-254-3501
Hill, Larry
Western Area Power Administration
lhill@wapa.gov
970-842-2372

Hogg, Kevin
Western Area Power Administration
khogg@wapa.gov
970-461-7407

Horenovsky, Mirek
Colorado Springs Utilities
mhorenovsky@csu.org
719-668-4020

Hulls, Ed
Western Area Power Administration
hulls@wapa.gov
970-461-7566

Humberson, Paul
Western Area Power Administration
Humber@wapa.gov
970-461-7327

Kennedy, Bob
Western Area Power Administration
rkennedy@wapa.gov
970-461-7259

Kirby, Brendan
Oak Ridge Nat’l. Laboratory
kirbybj@ornl.gov
865-576-1768

Krajewski, John
Municipal Energy Agency of Nebraska
jkrajewski@nmppenergy.org 
402-474-4759

Kral, John
Western Area Power Administration
kral@wapa.gov
720-962-7025

Larson, Ron
Colo. Renewable Energy Society
ronaldlarson@qwest.net
303-526-9629

Lehr, Ron
AWEA
rllehr@msn.com
303-504-0940

Loftin, Sam
Western Area Power Admin./CRSPMC
loftin@wapa.gov
801-524-6381

Morrow, Bob
Colorado Springs Utilities
bmorrow@csu.org
719-668-4079

Oakleaf, Brett
Xcel Energy
brett.oakleaf@xemktcom
303-308-7411

Olsen, Dave
CEERT
olsen@avenuecable.com
805-653-6881

Olsen, Tim
Advanced Energy Systems
tolsen@aol.com
303-777-3391

Pankratz, John
Western Area Power Administration
pankratz@wapa.gov
406-247-7392

Parsons, Brian
National Renewable Energy Lab
brian.parsons@nrel.gov
303-384-6958

Payton, Dan
Western Area Power Administration
dpayton@wapa.gov
970-461-7442

Plate, Peggy
Western Area Power Administration
plate@wapa.gov
800-472-2306

Rambeck, Steve
Basin Electric Power Cooperative
srambeck@bepc.com
701-355-5716

Reyes, Orlando
Western Area Power Administration
oreyes@wapa.gov
970-461-7288

Richardson, Lynn
Western Area Power Administration
lerichrd@wapa.gov
970-461-7440
Saukants, Aivars
PacifiCorp (Contracts)
aivars.saukants@pacificorp.com 
503-813-5074

Steinbach, Ron
Western Area Power Administration
steinbach@wapa.gov
970-461-7322

Stephens, Bob
Areva T&D
Robert.Stephens@areva-TD.com
303-973-2726

Svarstad, Gary
Black Hills Power
gsvarstad@blackhillspower.com
605-721-2263

Taylor, Blane
Xcel Energy
blane.taylor@xcelenergy.com
303-273-4797

Warila, Paul
Platte River Power Authority
warilap@prpa.org
970-229-5604

Wayker, Barb
Western Area Power Administration
bwayker@wapa.gov
970-461-7585

Wilhelms, Terry
Nebraska Public Power District
twwilhe@nppd.com
402-845-5211

Wolaver, Robert
Tri-State G&T, Inc.
robwol@tristategt.org
303-452-6111

Wunderlich, Karl
US Bureau of Reclamation
kwyunderlich@do.usbr.gov
303-445-3636

